Broadband Driver Amplifier,
500 - 2400 MHz
M
A
A
M
S
S

�  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1908) 574200,  Fax+44 (1908) 574300
5
Ordering Information
* Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
SOT-89 Plastic Package
Part Number Package
MAAMSS00014SMB-01 900 MHz Standard Sample Kit
MAAMSS00014SMB-02 1900 MHz Standard Sample Kit
MAAMSS00014SMB-03 900 MHz High Gain Sample Kit
MAAMSS00014SMB-04 1900 MHz High Gain Sample Kit
MAAMSS0014TR 1000 Piece Tape and Reel*
MAAMSS0014TR-3000 3000 Piece Tape and Reel*